# OP \$40.00 87224557

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM529444

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Ningbo Sipu Trading Co. Ltd.		06/12/2019	limited company: CHINA

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	xiang yan xiao	
Street Address:	No.106, Guanling, Enjiang Town, Yongfeng County,	
City:	Jian	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA	

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87224557	SIPU

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Email:** qianshanwansburuli@163.com

Correspondent Name: xiang yan xiao

Address Line 1: No.6023, Shennan Boulevard South, Futian

Address Line 2: Rm.,809,Chuangjian Bldg.,
Address Line 4: Shenzhen, CHINA 518000

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	xin hao zheng
SIGNATURE:	/xin hao zheng/
DATE SIGNED:	06/27/2019

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=062716383875ImagePDF#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006679 FRAME: 0310

900504222

## TRAININARK ASSIGNMENT

pur financial Agricular December referred to as his ASSIGNAL STOCKAR and an action of a purpose product of the pur

- as a supply ASSIGNOR benefit introduction the recipient of the supply of a supply and a supply a
- A STONE bereits represents warrants and coverants that (a) ASSIGNOR is the econd or not of the VARK. It is ASSIGNOR has not bereitsfore assigned licensed or otherwise transferred the MARK. It is ASSIGNOR has the power and authority to execute and deliver this ASSIGNOR filled and has laken at accessory to authorize the transactions contemplated hereby and thereby. It is ASSIGNOR may have been accessory to authorize the transactions contemplated hereby and thereby. It is ASSIGNOR may have been accessory to authorize the transactions are third purposed convey transfer assign and deliver the ASSIGNOR may be a supported to the ASSIGNOR may be
- AS ASSESSED as accomply ASSIGNEE.

18 W. EVESS WITEREOF, ASSIGNOR and ASSIGNOR have duly executed this Assignment

a series

 ASSIGNEE

And the State

SARO STORRESTAN

SECURIO VINCENZA

TRADEMARK REEL: 006679 FRAME: 0311

RECORDED: 06/27/2019